
MEN 173.0 RESULTS

Men 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 AUSTIN COULSON Basehor Linwood 173.0 315.0 10

2 TreMatt Pledger Lansing Lions 172.2 275.0 8

3 DAVID HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 172.6 255.0 6

4 Tre Greene Horton Chargers 169.7 215.0 4

5 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 171.4 185.0 2

6 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 167.4 170.0 0

7 COLLIN RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 172.6 0 0

Men 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 TreMatt Pledger Lansing Lions 172.2 405.0 10

2 DAVID HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 172.6 370.0 8

3 AUSTIN COULSON Basehor Linwood 173.0 365.0 6

4 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 171.4 300.0 4

5 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 167.4 280.0 0

6 COLLIN RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 172.6 255.0 0

7 Tre Greene Horton Chargers 169.7 0 0

Men 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AUSTIN COULSON Basehor Linwood 173.0 275.0 10

2 TreMatt Pledger Lansing Lions 172.2 270.0 8

3 DAVID HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 172.6 265.0 6

4 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 171.4 215.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 COLLIN RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 172.6 215.0 0

6 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 167.4 190.0 0

7 Tre Greene Horton Chargers 169.7 180.0 2

Men 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 AUSTIN COULSON Basehor Linwood 173.0 955.0 10

2 TreMatt Pledger Lansing Lions 172.2 950.0 8

3 DAVID HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 172.6 890.0 6

4 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 171.4 700.0 4

5 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 167.4 640.0 0

6 COLLIN RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 172.6 470.0 0

7 Tre Greene Horton Chargers 169.7 395.0 2


